
 NURSING 056 - Essential Practical Skills For Nurse Assistants 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13282 M01-LEC

Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
12:00PM

MoWe 1:00PM -
5:50PM

Mission-INST 2016

Mission-INST 2016

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

08/09/2021 -
08/11/2021

08/09/2021 -
08/11/2021

 NURSING 399A - Nurse Assistant Training Program 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13728 M01-LEC

Other

MoWeFr 8:00AM -
12:00PM

MoWeFr 1:00PM -
5:00PM

Mission-Zoom

Mission-Zoom

Aracely Molina

Aracely Molina

06/14/2021 -
07/02/2021

06/14/2021 -
07/02/2021

A webcam will be required for certain portions of this course. 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13729 M01A-LAB

Other

MoWeFr 8:00AM -
12:00PM

MoWeFr 1:00PM -
5:00PM

MoWeFr 8:00AM -
12:00PM

MoWeFr 1:00PM -
5:00PM

Mission-Zoom

Mission-Zoom

Mission-INST 2016

Mission-INST 2016

Cheryl Glaus

Cheryl Glaus

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

07/07/2021 -
07/28/2021

07/07/2021 -
07/28/2021

07/30/2021 -
08/06/2021

07/30/2021 -
08/06/2021

A webcam will be required for certain portions of this course. 

 NURSING 399B - Home Health Aide Training Program 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13284 M01-LEC

Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
12:00PM

MoWe 1:00PM -
5:00PM

Mission-Zoom

Mission-Zoom

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

08/16/2021 -
08/23/2021

08/16/2021 -
08/18/2021

A webcam will be required for certain portions of this course. 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13283 M01A-LAB

Other

MoWeFr 1:00PM -
5:00PM

MoWeFr 8:00AM -
12:00PM

Mission-INST 2016

Mission-INST 2016

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

08/23/2021 -
08/27/2021

08/25/2021 -
08/27/2021

A webcam will be required for certain portions of this course. 

Nurse Assistant & Home Health Aide:
NURSING 399A, 056, & 399B
LA Community College District
Campus: Los Angeles Mission College

SUMMER 2021




